
Rebellion Race 2009

Final

Heat B

Run 1

Mantsala, 0.17 Km

Modified

Printed: 25.10.2009 21:51:21 Licensed to:  RC PISTE KY

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Average race speed: 47,519

Best Tm: 12.402, Spd: 49,347

Margin of Victory: --1 Lap--

by: (1) Sakke Ahoniemi

RaceTime: 5:25

Pos 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No. 

1
2
9
4
6
7

10
5
8
3

Name 

Sakke Ahoniemi
Federico Sala
Juraj Hudy
Ivan Laptev
Sebastian Trzaska
Joni Minkkinen
Francesco Martini
Teemu Rytsy
Kalle Lehto
Miko Teponoja

Laps 

24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
18
8

Total Tm 

5:09.097
5:01.653
5:06.242
5:06.813
5:09.838
5:10.756
5:00.405
5:00.548
4:25.419
1:43.761

Diff 

--1 Lap--
4.589
5.160
8.185
9.103

--2 Laps--
0.143

--6 Laps--
--16 Laps--

Gap 

--1 Lap--
4.589
0.571
3.025
0.918

--1 Lap--
0.143

--4 Laps--
--10 Laps--

Best Tm 

12.402
12.546
12.610
12.586
12.773
12.681
12.808
12.453
12.875
12.489

In Lap 

19
23
18
10
14
21
16
19
13
3

Club 

FIN
ITA
SK
RUS
FIN
FIN
ITA
FIN
FIN
FIN

Sponsor 

Car

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

Lap 16

Lap 17

Lap 18

Lap 19

Lap 20

1

12.705

12.907

12.534

13.042

12.639

12.966

12.924

12.604

12.876

12.797

12.840

12.948

12.638

12.744

12.532

12.719

12.929

12.531

12.402

12.965

2

14.800

12.845

14.067

12.735

12.721

13.142

12.697

12.931

13.021

12.876

12.816

13.060

12.825

12.735

14.675

12.925

13.410

12.769

12.713

12.686

9

14.348

13.027

13.157

13.508

13.149

12.972

13.461

12.960

13.582

14.955

12.832

12.851

13.400

12.856

13.046

12.780

12.859

12.610

12.928

13.060

4

14.015

12.835

14.214

12.838

12.813

14.043

14.975

12.670

12.843

12.586

12.686

13.365

12.706

12.719

12.908

15.368

12.616

12.616

12.715

12.990

6

20.342

13.255

13.100

13.185

13.245

12.779

12.795

13.832

12.918

13.041

12.999

13.044

12.967

12.773

13.465

13.167

13.121

12.948

12.805

13.005

7

15.417

12.994

13.479

13.281

15.614

13.012

12.894

16.442

12.939

13.199

13.511

13.009

13.001

13.240

12.942

12.892

12.827

13.136

13.050

12.818

10

14.498

13.110

13.493

13.214

13.771

13.232

13.246

13.061

14.860

13.201

16.712

13.401

13.268

12.983

13.111

12.808

13.212

12.934

13.530

13.366

5

17.203

12.831

13.606

12.948

13.079

13.420

13.096

13.071

15.106

13.034

16.607

12.878

12.956

12.979

13.325

12.715

15.776

12.770

12.453

12.837

8

19.117

13.416

13.337

13.117

12.935

12.922

12.951

15.083

13.766

15.194

14.918

13.945

12.875

18.043

15.196

14.340

15.081

16.536

3

12.952

12.684

12.489

12.733

12.700

12.803

13.331

12.627

Official Results

Time Text
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Rebellion Race 2009

Final

Heat B

Run 1

Mantsala, 0.17 Km

Modified

Printed: 25.10.2009 21:51:21 Licensed to:  RC PISTE KY

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Average race speed: 47,519

Best Tm: 12.402, Spd: 49,347

Margin of Victory: --1 Lap--

by: (1) Sakke Ahoniemi

RaceTime: 5:25

Pos 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No. 

1
2
9
4
6
7

10
5
8
3

Name 

Sakke Ahoniemi
Federico Sala
Juraj Hudy
Ivan Laptev
Sebastian Trzaska
Joni Minkkinen
Francesco Martini
Teemu Rytsy
Kalle Lehto
Miko Teponoja

Laps 

24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
18
8

Total Tm 

5:09.097
5:01.653
5:06.242
5:06.813
5:09.838
5:10.756
5:00.405
5:00.548
4:25.419
1:43.761

Diff 

--1 Lap--
4.589
5.160
8.185
9.103

--2 Laps--
0.143

--6 Laps--
--16 Laps--

Gap 

--1 Lap--
4.589
0.571
3.025
0.918

--1 Lap--
0.143

--4 Laps--
--10 Laps--

Best Tm 

12.402
12.546
12.610
12.586
12.773
12.681
12.808
12.453
12.875
12.489

In Lap 

19
23
18
10
14
21
16
19
13
3

Club 

FIN
ITA
SK
RUS
FIN
FIN
ITA
FIN
FIN
FIN

Sponsor 

Lap 21

Lap 22

Lap 23

Lap 24

12.563

14.443

13.150

12.877

12.812

12.635

12.546

12.836

13.065

12.988

12.808

14.719

13.237

13.142

13.010

12.927

12.681

13.010

13.225

13.190

13.036

13.238

12.910

Official Results

Time Text

Page 2/2



Rebellion Race 2009

Final

Heat B

Run 2

Mantsala, 0.17 Km

Modified

Printed: 25.10.2009 21:51:32 Licensed to:  RC PISTE KY

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Average race speed: 47,367

Best Tm: 12.323, Spd: 49,663

Margin of Victory: 1.403

by: (3) Miko Teponoja

RaceTime: 5:34

Pos 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No. 

3
4
1
7
6
8
5
2

10
9

Name 

Miko Teponoja
Ivan Laptev
Sakke Ahoniemi
Joni Minkkinen
Sebastian Trzaska
Kalle Lehto
Teemu Rytsy
Federico Sala
Francesco Martini
Juraj Hudy

Laps 

24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
9

Total Tm 

5:10.091
5:11.494
5:01.805
5:02.686
5:02.936
5:06.410
5:06.610
5:02.006
5:08.079
2:16.668

Diff 

1.403
--1 Lap--

0.881
1.131
4.605
4.805

--2 Laps--
6.073

--15 Laps--

Gap 

1.403
--1 Lap--

0.881
0.250
3.474
0.200

--1 Lap--
6.073

--13 Laps--

Best Tm 

12.323
12.563
12.571
12.791
12.605
12.881
12.577
12.644
12.747
12.799

In Lap 

14
22
13
4

14
17
13
13
9
7

Club 

FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
ITA
ITA
SK

Sponsor 

Car

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

Lap 16

Lap 17

Lap 18

Lap 19

Lap 20

3

12.809

12.700

12.694

12.490

12.935

12.731

12.953

12.842

12.834

12.520

12.695

12.705

12.738

12.323

12.578

12.736

12.713

14.485

13.049

13.929

4

13.269

12.828

12.679

12.886

14.620

13.189

12.860

12.808

12.948

12.866

12.757

12.993

12.832

12.668

12.955

12.878

12.930

12.952

12.658

12.606

1

12.958

12.704

12.628

12.666

12.689

12.887

12.734

12.687

12.790

12.869

12.645

12.742

12.571

12.702

12.585

12.966

12.691

14.450

13.137

13.366

7

13.691

13.219

13.139

12.791

13.492

13.625

13.027

13.007

12.934

13.288

13.006

13.071

12.828

12.850

13.078

13.028

12.889

12.864

13.055

12.828

6

13.375

13.065

13.109

12.816

13.628

13.286

12.961

12.909

12.919

13.245

14.436

13.911

12.902

12.605

12.785

12.953

12.777

12.632

12.811

13.039

8

13.484

13.386

13.077

13.328

13.249

13.458

12.993

13.188

13.232

13.550

13.562

13.128

13.089

12.916

13.148

13.144

12.881

13.153

13.101

13.716

5

13.203

12.989

12.875

12.715

17.679

12.724

14.195

13.760

13.240

12.722

13.028

13.335

12.577

12.668

12.594

12.701

12.842

14.393

12.970

13.020

2

13.051

13.063

12.736

12.814

15.342

15.189

14.243

18.372

13.632

12.886

13.008

12.742

12.644

16.825

12.983

12.799

12.978

13.007

13.207

13.069

10

13.222

14.054

14.169

13.463

13.107

15.296

13.008

13.065

12.747

13.091

13.107

13.633

14.709

12.797

13.071

13.209

15.325

18.227

14.774

13.841

9

12.913

13.611

15.225

14.986

14.203

12.945

12.799

15.331

21.294

Official Results

Time Text
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Rebellion Race 2009

Final

Heat B

Run 2

Mantsala, 0.17 Km

Modified

Printed: 25.10.2009 21:51:32 Licensed to:  RC PISTE KY

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Average race speed: 47,367

Best Tm: 12.323, Spd: 49,663

Margin of Victory: 1.403

by: (3) Miko Teponoja

RaceTime: 5:34

Pos 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No. 

3
4
1
7
6
8
5
2

10
9

Name 

Miko Teponoja
Ivan Laptev
Sakke Ahoniemi
Joni Minkkinen
Sebastian Trzaska
Kalle Lehto
Teemu Rytsy
Federico Sala
Francesco Martini
Juraj Hudy

Laps 

24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
9

Total Tm 

5:10.091
5:11.494
5:01.805
5:02.686
5:02.936
5:06.410
5:06.610
5:02.006
5:08.079
2:16.668

Diff 

1.403
--1 Lap--

0.881
1.131
4.605
4.805

--2 Laps--
6.073

--15 Laps--

Gap 

1.403
--1 Lap--

0.881
0.250
3.474
0.200

--1 Lap--
6.073

--13 Laps--

Best Tm 

12.323
12.563
12.571
12.791
12.605
12.881
12.577
12.644
12.747
12.799

In Lap 

14
22
13
4

14
17
13
13
9
7

Club 

FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
ITA
ITA
SK

Sponsor 

Lap 21

Lap 22

Lap 23

Lap 24

13.054

12.600

12.816

12.698

12.718

12.563

12.730

12.713

12.875

16.594

14.040

12.795

12.928

13.076

12.904

12.605

13.206

13.261

12.919

12.939

12.786

12.959

12.851

13.094

13.043

13.261

13.461

Official Results

Time Text

Page 2/2



Rebellion Race 2009

Final

Heat B

Run 3

Mantsala, 0.17 Km

Modified

Printed: 25.10.2009 21:51:37 Licensed to:  RC PISTE KY

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Average race speed: 47,367

Best Tm: 12.474, Spd: 49,062

Margin of Victory: 2.911

by: (2) Federico Sala

RaceTime: 5:42

Pos 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No. 

2
1
3
5
7
8
4

10
9
6

Name 

Federico Sala
Sakke Ahoniemi
Miko Teponoja
Teemu Rytsy
Joni Minkkinen
Kalle Lehto
Ivan Laptev
Francesco Martini
Juraj Hudy
Sebastian Trzaska

Laps 

24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
8

Total Tm 

5:10.090
5:13.001
5:00.809
5:05.064
5:09.539
5:11.902
5:01.931
5:07.348
5:09.842
1:49.234

Diff 

2.911
--1 Lap--

4.255
8.730

11.093
--2 Laps--

5.417
7.911

--16 Laps--

Gap 

2.911
--1 Lap--

4.255
4.475
2.363

--1 Lap--
5.417
2.494

--14 Laps--

Best Tm 

12.474
12.629
12.570
12.715
12.767
12.727
12.606
12.785
12.578
12.814

In Lap 

18
13
18
10
5

13
10
18
12
4

Club 

ITA
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
ITA
SK
FIN

Sponsor 

Car

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

Lap 16

Lap 17

Lap 18

Lap 19

Lap 20

2

13.030

12.907

12.883

12.858

12.918

12.696

13.100

12.944

13.282

12.993

12.690

12.739

12.590

12.775

12.752

13.045

12.745

12.474

12.899

12.810

1

13.124

12.697

12.796

12.796

13.133

12.896

12.816

13.042

12.832

13.048

12.830

13.026

12.629

12.812

12.824

12.757

12.732

12.836

12.779

12.965

3

13.394

12.732

14.446

12.924

12.835

12.897

13.170

13.149

12.732

12.685

12.709

12.948

12.706

12.939

12.799

12.754

12.793

12.570

12.797

13.274

5

13.499

13.018

13.534

12.951

12.903

12.989

12.800

14.458

13.273

12.715

12.965

12.833

12.862

12.875

13.061

13.205

12.787

13.961

13.107

13.607

7

13.916

12.823

13.518

12.969

12.767

12.885

16.234

13.186

13.237

13.805

13.207

12.948

12.986

12.909

12.975

13.021

15.400

13.131

13.022

13.291

8

13.715

13.654

13.290

13.339

12.858

12.761

13.136

12.950

13.120

12.891

13.008

12.908

12.727

12.800

15.540

13.365

13.129

18.203

13.329

13.246

4

13.461

12.653

14.905

12.838

12.862

12.838

13.443

14.708

16.398

12.606

15.379

13.198

16.703

13.611

12.742

12.689

13.677

12.933

12.828

13.607

10

13.229

14.097

12.978

13.157

13.683

13.385

12.916

16.916

12.911

13.021

13.273

13.094

12.909

16.261

12.993

12.984

12.983

12.785

17.761

13.123

9

13.413

13.927

13.244

13.230

12.757

12.846

13.242

12.836

13.255

13.198

13.953

12.578

12.654

12.830

13.282

14.213

12.899

19.153

17.684

13.487

6

13.644

12.893

16.151

12.814

12.903

12.909

12.901

13.055

Official Results

Time Text

Page 1/2



Rebellion Race 2009

Final

Heat B

Run 3

Mantsala, 0.17 Km

Modified

Printed: 25.10.2009 21:51:37 Licensed to:  RC PISTE KY

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Average race speed: 47,367

Best Tm: 12.474, Spd: 49,062

Margin of Victory: 2.911

by: (2) Federico Sala

RaceTime: 5:42

Pos 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No. 

2
1
3
5
7
8
4

10
9
6

Name 

Federico Sala
Sakke Ahoniemi
Miko Teponoja
Teemu Rytsy
Joni Minkkinen
Kalle Lehto
Ivan Laptev
Francesco Martini
Juraj Hudy
Sebastian Trzaska

Laps 

24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
8

Total Tm 

5:10.090
5:13.001
5:00.809
5:05.064
5:09.539
5:11.902
5:01.931
5:07.348
5:09.842
1:49.234

Diff 

2.911
--1 Lap--

4.255
8.730

11.093
--2 Laps--

5.417
7.911

--16 Laps--

Gap 

2.911
--1 Lap--

4.255
4.475
2.363

--1 Lap--
5.417
2.494

--14 Laps--

Best Tm 

12.474
12.629
12.570
12.715
12.767
12.727
12.606
12.785
12.578
12.814

In Lap 

18
13
18
10
5

13
10
18
12
4

Club 

ITA
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
ITA
SK
FIN

Sponsor 

Lap 21

Lap 22

Lap 23

Lap 24

13.090

12.934

12.806

12.899

13.001

12.989

15.415

13.368

13.482

13.714

12.919

13.171

13.649

13.129

13.178

12.929

13.100

13.326

13.199

12.878

13.324

12.949

14.732

14.692

19.046

13.054

Official Results

Time Text

Page 2/2


